
INSTITUTE CALENDER 
(ACADEMIC AND OTHER ACTIVITIES) 

 
Odd Semester, 2016-17 

 
Dates (Days) Activity 

01/08/2016 (Monday) Commencement of odd semester & classes* 

03/08/2016 (Wednesday) 
Registration of IV year B.Tech./III MCA and All 
semester M.Tech./Ph.D. students 

04/08/2016 (Thursday) Registration of III year B.Tech. students  

05/08/2016 (Friday) Registration of II year B.Tech./MCA students 

31/08/2016 (Wednesday) Last date for submitting University Enrollment Form 

14-16/09/2016 (Wednesday-Friday) First Class Test 

26/09/2016 (Saturday) 
Last date for showing the evaluated answer sheets of 
First Class Test 

06/10/2016 (Thursday) Last date for submitting Examination form 

10-15/10/2016 (Monday-Saturday) Semester break for students and faculty 

21-23/10/2016 (Friday-Sunday) Slot for cultural activities 

07-09/11/2016 (Monday-Wednesday) Second Class Test 

19/11/2016 (Saturday) 
Last date for showing the evaluated answer sheets of 
Second Class Test 

25/11/2016 (Friday) 
Institute Foundation Day   

& Last date for Odd Semester teaching 

26-27/11/2016 (Saturday-Sunday) Alumni Meet 

29/11/2016 - 10/12/2016 (Wednesday-
Saturday) 

End Semester Theory Examinations 

12-17/12/2016 (Monday-Saturday) End Semester Practical Examinations 

17/12/2016 (Saturday) 
Last date for showing the evaluated answer sheets of 
End Semester Examinations and submission of End 
Semester Theory & Practical marks 

19-31/12/2016 (Monday-Saturday) Winter vacation for faculty 

02/01/2017 (Monday) Commencement of even semester & classes** 
*  Commencement of dates for 1st B.Tech., MCA & M.Tech. classes will be announced as per directives 

of Dr. APJAKTU, Lucknow based on UPSEE-2016 and M.Tech. admissions. 
** Academic Calendar for the Even Semester will be displayed on the Institute website before 

commencement of the even semester. 

 


